4 ’ S.No.

Name

Position in the Party

OFFICE BEARERS OF THE STATE PARTY

A o

Sri N. Chandrababu Naidu
Sri K. Yerrannaidu

Sri Y. Ramakrishnudu

Sri Umareddy Venkateswarlu
Sri Kadiyam Srihari

Sri Kalva Srinivasulu

~————F—8rirK-Balaram Krishna Murthy

e 8. .
9.
10.

11.

PAR

Sri-S.M.Lal Jan Basha- . .

Sri Byreddy Rajashekar Reddy
Sri Varla Ramaiah
Sri Garikapati Mohan Rao

TY M.Ps

i2.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Sri Nama Nageswara Rao
Sri Nimmala Kistappa

Sri Ramesh Rathod

Dr. N. Siva Prasad

Sri M. Venugopal Reddy
Sri Konatala Narayana Rao

PARTY M.L.As

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Sri K.E. Krishna Murthy

Sr1 G. Muddukrishnama Naidu
Sri B. Gopala Krishna Reddy
Sti K. Harishwar Reddy

Dr. S. Venugopala Chary

Sri Mothkupally Narasimhulu
Sri E. Dayakar Rao

Party President

Politburo Member
Politburo Member
Politburo Member
Politburo Member
Politburo Member

——State Party Vice-President

State Party Vice-President

State Party General Secretary
State Party General Secretary
State Party General Secretary

Party Leader & M.P.
Party Leader & M.P.
Party Leader & M.P.
Party Leader & M.P.
Party Leader & M.P.
Party Leader & M.P.

Party Leader & M.L.A
Party Leader & M.L.A
Party Leader & M.L.A
Party Leader & M.L.A
Party Leader & M.L.A
Party Leader & M.L.A
Party Leader & M.L.A

M
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Sri Tummala Nageswara Rao Party Leader & ML.A
Sri Mandava Yenkateswara Rao Party Leader & MLL.A
Sri K. Dayakar Reddy Party Leader & MLL.A
Sri Payyavula Kesav ' Party Leader & M.L.A
Sri L. Ramana | Party Leader & MLL.A
Sri K.E. Prabhakar  Party Leader & M.L.A

Sri A. Revanth Reddy Party Leader & M.L.A

OTHER SENIOR LEADERS OF THE PARTY

32.
33.

Sri T. Devender Goud, Party Senior Leader
Sri Somireddy Chandramohan Reddy, Ex-MLA . .

34,
35.
36.

Sri M. Murali Mohan, Party Senior Leader
Sri P. Babu Mohan, State Party Organising Secretary
Smt. Kavitha, State Party Organising Secretary



